Keysight Technologies
N7621B
Signal Studio for Multitone Distortion
Technical Overview
2
 – Create Keysight Technologies,
Inc. validated and performance
optimized multitone and noise

please refer to the Licensing Options web page at
Ordering Information
N7621B Signal Studio for Multitone Distortion
Model-Option Description
Connectivity
N7621B-1FP Connect to E4438C ESG signal generator
N7621B-2FP Connect to E8267D PSG signal generator
N7621B-3FP Connect to N5182B/72B MXG/EXG signal generator 1
N7621B-AFP Connect to M8190A external baseband generator (also with
PSG and wideband IQ)
N7621B-DFP Connect to N603X/M933X/N8241A/N8242A external baseband
generator (also with PSG wideband IQ)
Capability
N7621B-EFP Generates multitone signals using EXG, PSG or MXG vector
signal generators to stimulate devices or components. Using an
AWG, a user can get more than 2 GHz of bandwidth for wide-
band stimulus. The software’s correction algorithm can be done
at the DUT input, correcting for switches, amplifiers or cables
in the connection path. The PC-based graphical interface or API
enables users to set the characteristics of each tone indepen-
dently with excellent digital accuracy.
N7621B-FFP Designed for a large number of tones to simulate Gaussian
Noise with a notch in it. The individual tone properties are not
directly accessible by the user. The NPR application provides
methods to define the noise signal including the noise band-
width (number of tones and tone spacing), the phase type